Iltem 2185
Brand:
Model:
Discount:

Common Options

Air Conditioning

Radio w/speakers/bluetooth
Knoedler Premium air ride seat
Full length rear view mirror
Inside cab fan - for extra cooling

Other Options Available
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A Bortel COMPANY

Westward Industries
GO-4 Gas
6%

MSRP

$3,493.75
$687.50

$2,868.75
$187.50
$218.75

ciequipment.com

NC Sheriffs' Association
Contract #24-08-0421

Discounted Price
$3,284.13
$646.25
$2,696.63
$176.25

$205.63



