

ciequipment.com

\$205.63

\$218.75

Brand:	Westward Industries		
Model:	GO-4 Gas		
Discount:	6%		
		NC S	heriffs' Association
		Cont	ract #24-08-0421
Common Options		MSRP	<b>Discounted Price</b>
Air Conditioning		\$3,493.75	\$3,284.13
Radio w/speakers/bluetooth		\$687.50	\$646.25
Knoedler Premium air ride seat		\$2,868.75	\$2,696.63
Full length rear view mirror		\$187.50	\$176.25

**Other Options Available** 

Inside cab fan - for extra cooling

Item 2185